
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

#  

85 

33 

44 

77 

66 

5 

55 

1 

16 

293 

19 

22 

88 

23 

84 

 Driver 

Tiago Pernia 

Nelson Piquet Jr 

Leonel Pernia 

Raphael Reis 

Genaro Rasetto 

Fabian Yannantuoni 

Mariano Pernia 

Pedro Cardoso 

Juan A Rosso 

Leonardo Reis 

Enzo Gianfratti 

Celso Neto 

Adrian Chiriano 

Maria Nienkötter 

Fernando Croce 

Team 

Honda YPF Racing  

Honda YPF Racing  

Honda YPF Racing  

W2 Pro GP  

PMO Racing  

Paladini Racing  

Honda YPF Racing  

PMO Racing  

Paladini Racing  

W2 Pro GP  

W2 Pro GP  

Paladini Racing  

Honda YPF Racing  

Cobra Racing Team  

PMO Racing  

L 

L 

L 

T 

K 

R 

L 

K 

R 

T 

T 

U 

L 

B 

K 

Q1 

1:24.042 

1:24.256 

1:23.876 

1:24.011 

1:24.367 

1:24.242 

1:24.419 

1:24.571 

1:24.644 

1:23.863 

1:24.595 

1:25.341 

1:25.767 

1:26.828 

1:35.221 

Q2 

1:23.214 

1:23.372 

1:23.406 

1:23.432 

1:23.717 

1:23.796 

1:23.809 

1:23.868 

1:23.989 

1:24.072 

1:24.836 

1:25.874 

ID 

Curvelo, 15 a 18 de agosto de 2025 

7ª Etapa TCR SA/1ª Etapa TCR Br 

Qualifying TCR SA 

Curvelo 3,330 km 


